City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005218
LIC-1005238

LIC-1005227
LIC-1005228

LIC-1005225

LIC-1005291

LIC-1005292

LIC-1005310

LIC-1005221

LIC-1005222

LIC-1005316
LIC-1005262
LIC-1000517

LIC-1004540
LIC-1004268
LIC-1004267

LIC-1005294
LIC-1005314

LIC-1005315

Evenue

MidState Skin Institute,
LLC

Neon Rainbow Tattoo

Neon Rainbow Tattoo :
Hiemstra, Jessica

Ocala Mall : Peg &
Dave's Sports Stop

Our Place Air & Home
Repair

Our Place Air & Home
Repair : Lee, Christian
Peter

Real Property
Management Paradise

Studio Chic

Studio Chic : Sarah
Zuber Abbott

WHR Associates
Gator Fireworks

Leopard Medical
Transport

Depot on Magnolia
Healthy Smiles

Healthy Smiles :
Adriana Rick

J & J Treasure Chest
LV Nails & Spa

LV Nails & Spa : Vu,
Lisa

1043 NE 14th St

3210 SW 33rd Rd Unit
102

1005 SW 10th St #103
1005 SW 10th St #103

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit
145.146.147,185,186
187

2330 NE 18th PI #D

2330 NE 18th PI #D

35 SE 1st Ave #1 - N

2201 SW College Rd
Unit 5

2201 SW College Rd
Unit 5

1020 SW 6TH AVE
24 NW 60TH AVE

201 SE 125TH ST |
41457-000-01

533 NE 1st Ave
206 SW 10th Street
206 SW 10th Street

426 S PINE AVE

2701 SW College Rd
#602

2701 SW College Rd
#602

4/24/2023
4/24/2023

4/24/2023
4/24/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023
4/25/2023
4/26/2023

4/27/2023
4/27/2023
4/27/2023

4/27/2023
4/27/2023

4/27/2023

Amusements

General Business MEDICAL OFFICE

General Business Misc. Gen Bus
Personal Services TATTOO/PIERCING

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Contractors AIR CONDITIONING

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business SALON
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES
Transportation TAXIS

Alcohol
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE

Professionals DENTIST

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL
General Business SALON

Personal Services FACIAL SPECIALIST

ON PREMISE CONSUMP

GENERAL AMUSEMENTS Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active




