City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005218	Evenue	1043 NE 14th St	4/24/2023	Amusements	GENERAL AMUSEMENTS	Active
LIC-1005238	MidState Skin Institute, LLC	3210 SW 33rd Rd Unit 102	4/24/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005227	Neon Rainbow Tattoo	1005 SW 10th St #103	4/24/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005228	Neon Rainbow Tattoo : Hiemstra, Jessica	1005 SW 10th St #103	4/24/2023	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1005225	Ocala Mall : Peg & Dave's Sports Stop	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 145.146.147,185,186 187	4/24/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005291	Our Place Air & Home Repair	2330 NE 18th PI #D	4/24/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005292	Our Place Air & Home Repair : Lee, Christian Peter	2330 NE 18th PI #D	4/24/2023	Contractors	AIR CONDITIONING	Active
LIC-1005310	Real Property Management Paradise	35 SE 1st Ave #1 - N	4/24/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005221	Studio Chic	2201 SW College Rd Unit 5	4/24/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005222	Studio Chic : Sarah Zuber Abbott	2201 SW College Rd Unit 5	4/24/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005316	WHR Associates	1020 SW 6TH AVE	4/24/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005262	Gator Fireworks	24 NW 60TH AVE	4/25/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1000517	Leopard Medical Transport	201 SE 125TH ST 41457-000-01	4/26/2023	Transportation	TAXIS	Active
LIC-1004540	Depot on Magnolia	533 NE 1st Ave	4/27/2023	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1004268	Healthy Smiles	206 SW 10th Street	4/27/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1004267	Healthy Smiles : Adriana Rick	206 SW 10th Street	4/27/2023	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1005294	J & J Treasure Chest	426 S PINE AVE	4/27/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005314	LV Nails & Spa	2701 SW College Rd #602	4/27/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005315	LV Nails & Spa : Vu, Lisa	2701 SW College Rd #602	4/27/2023	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active